
https://images.ctfassets.net/iyiurthvosft/featured-img-of-post-220794/eb912175f7e12e72fb71e327e0d7ca39/featured-
img-of-post-220794.jpg?fm=jpg&fl=progressive&q=50&w=1200 https://images.ctfassets.net/iyiurthvosft/featured-
img-of-post-220794/eb912175f7e12e72fb71e327e0d7ca39/featured-img-of-post-220794.jpg?fm=jpg&fl=progressi-
ve&q=50&w=1200 https://www.chad.co.uk/whats-on/pleasley-school-choir-wow-wembley-crowds-114055 https://
images.squarespace-cdn.com/content/v1/5498534ae4b0ce400b9dc7eb/1554729690276-ACBFCUD9U1A6G58YB180/
Kids+choir+photo+2017+Sept-.jpg?format=500w https://images.squarespace-cdn.com/content/v1/5498534ae4b-
0ce400b9dc7eb/1554729690276-ACBFCUD9U1A6G58YB180/Kids+choir+photo+2017+Sept-.jpg?format=500w

AFTER  
SCHOOL  
CLUBS 

AUGUST  
2022 –  
FEBRUARY  
2023 

FEBRUARY –   
JUNE 
2023

TUESDAY

SCHOOL CHOIR  
TIME
16:10 – 17:10

AGE
7 - 12 years

LANGUAGE
English 

LOCATION
�Tandem IMS 
Seefeldstrasse 111  
8008 Zurich

COST
�CHF 30 per lesson

CONDITIONS
Club must be booked for the 
entire semester.  
Minimum of 5 children to start 
club.

MORE INFO: 

043 500 10 39

eca@tandem-ims.ch

tandem-ims.ch



Tandem IMS 
Bethany Hill  |  043 500 10 39  |  eca@tandem-ims.ch  |  tandem-ims.ch
Zurich Seefeld  |  Zollikon  |  Erlenbach

SCHOOL CHOIR
   Tandem IMS is proud to present their first ever school choir!
  
   Singing as a group is great fun and has the power to bring different ages and abilities together to 

successfully create something special in the arts. This fully inclusive choir, which requires no auditions 
and is run by the experienced and always upbeat music teacher Miss Penrose. This workout for the 
lungs, will provide a safe space for children to enable them to utilise their voices and to express 
themselves freely through a variety of modern and classical song genres. The choir's journey and 
achievements will be celebrated in performances throughout the year to lift the spirits and to build the 
school's community!

 Benefits of children singing in a school choir:
	  Strengthens feelings of togetherness and promotes bonding and social skills
 Releases anger, anxiety and stress
 Increases self esteem
 Learning lyrics develops language development, reading and memory skills 

	  Improves singing technique and ability
  2022/20 
Course availability
Club must be booked for the entire semester. See terms and conditions for further details. Minimum of 5 
children to start club.

 
Tuesday 16:10-17:10 

CODE 038 CODE 039

DATES
2022 /  
2023

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

DATES  
2023

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

WEEKS 17 × 60 minute lessons WEEKS   15 × 60 minute lessons

COST* CHF 510.– (CHF 30.– / 60 minutes) COST* CHF 450.– (CHF 30.– / 60 minutes)

6
4

2

10

25

6

7

13

22

17

20

29

24

27

31

28

21 28

11

16

6 13 20
4

9 23

30

1

13

184

30

27


