

SCHOOL CHOIR

TIME 16:10 - 17:10

LANGUAGE English CHF 30 per lesson

CONDITIONS

7 - 12 years

Tandem IMS
Seefeldstrasse 111
8008 Zurich

Club must be booked for the entire semester.
Minimum of 5 children to start club.

MORE INFO:

043 500 10 39

eca@tandem-ims.ch
tandem-ims.ch





Tandem IMS is proud to present their first ever school choir!

Singing as a group is great fun and has the power to bring different ages and abilities together to successfully create something special in the arts. This fully inclusive choir, which requires no auditions and is run by the experienced and always upbeat music teacher Miss Penrose. This workout for the lungs, will provide a safe space for children to enable them to utilise their voices and to express themselves freely through a variety of modern and classical song genres. The choir's journey and achievements will be celebrated in performances throughout the year to lift the spirits and to build the school's community!

Benefits of children singing in a school choir:

- Strengthens feelings of togetherness and promotes bonding and social skills
- Releases anger, anxiety and stress
- Increases self esteem
- Learning lyrics develops language development, reading and memory skills
- Improves singing technique and ability

Course availability

Club must be booked for the entire semester. See terms and conditions for further details. Minimum of 5 children to start club.

Tuesday 16:10-17:10

CODE	038	CODE	039
DATES 2022/ 2023	AUG 30 SEP 6 13 20 27 OCT 4 25 NOV 1 22 29 DEC 6 13 JAN 10 17 24 31 FEB 7	DATES 2023	FEB 28 MAR 21 28 APR 4 11 18 MAY 9 16 23 30 JUN 6 13 20 27 JUL 4
WEEKS	17 × 60 minute lessons	WEEKS	15 × 60 minute lessons
COST*	CHF 510.– (CHF 30.–/60 minutes)	COST*	CHF 450 (CHF 30/60 minutes)

